
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

77 
51 
25 

801 
10 
12 

415 
17 
93 
46 
4 

800 
0 

Name 

FABIO TOMAZI 

MARIO 

VALDEMIR 

MATHEUS TOLEDO 

GUILHERME 

GUSTAVO NEVES 

ANDERSON 

CARLOS 

NEWMAR 

RAFAEL 

PAULO 

ANDRE TOLEDO 

MARCÃO 

Class 

F 4 LIVRE 

F 4 LIVRE 

F 4 LIVRE 

F 4 LIVRE 

F 4 LIVRE 

F 4 LIVRE 

F 4 LIVRE 

F 4 LIVRE 

F 4 LIVRE 

F 4 LIVRE 

F 4 LIVRE 

F 4 LIVRE 

F 4 LIVRE 

Total points 

41 
36 
32 
28 
20 
14 
14 
12 
11 
10 
6 
3 
2 

R1.  

21 
18 
16 
14 
10 
2 

12 
4 
8 
6 
0 
3 
1 

R2.  

20 
18 
16 
14 
10 
12 
2 
8 
3 
4 
6 
0 
1 
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2ª ETAPA DA COPA PRUDENTINA DE KART 
F 400 LIVRE 

SOMA DOS PONTOS PR1 +PR2 DA F 400 LIVRE 

Kart. Mun. de Presi. Prudente 1,100 km 
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